US & Canada
+1-800-834-4969
Toronto, Ontario, Canada
+905-850-7770
chatsworth.com
Latin America
+52-55-5203-7525

EF-Series EuroFrame™ Cabinet System
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
EF-Series EuroFrame™ Cabinet System With Two Side Panels
Part Number Description
W x D
in (mm)
Shipping
Weight
lb (kg)Black Glacier
White
For 78.7”H (2000 mm), 42U Cabinets
EF-1A220-CA EF-1A220-EA 23.6 x 39.4 (600 x 1000) 353 (160.3)
EF-1A420-CA EF-1A420-EA 23.6 x 47.2 (600 x 1200) 366 (166.2)
EF-1C220-CA EF-1C220-EA 31.5 x 39.4 (800 x 1000) 370 (168.0)
EF-1C420-CA EF-1C420-EA 31.5 x 47.2 (800 x 1200) 383 (174.1)
For 86.6”H (2200 mm), 47U Cabinets
EF-2A220-CA EF-2A220-EA 23.6 x 39.4 (600 x 1000) 365 (165.7)
EF-2A420-CA EF-2A420-EA 23.6 x 47.2 (600 x 1200) 369 (167.4)
EF-2C220-CA EF-2C220-EA 31.5 x 39.4 (800 x 1000) 381 (173.2)
EF-2C420-CA EF-2C420-EA 31.5 x 47.2 (800 x 1200) 476 (216.4)
Note: These cabinets include two side panels (right and left side).
EF-Series EuroFrame™ Cabinet System With One Side Panel
Part Number Description
W x D
in (mm)
Shipping
Weight
lb (kg)Black Glacier
White
For 78.7”H (2000 mm), 42U Cabinets
EF-1A210-CA EF-1A210-EA 23.6 x 39.4 (600 x 1000) 318 (144.3)
EF-1A410-CA EF-1A410-EA 23.6 x 47.2 (600 x 1200) 328 (148.9)
EF-1C210-CA EF-1C210-EA 31.5 x 39.4 (800 x 1000) 335 (152.0)
EF-1C410-CA EF-1C410-EA 31.5 x 47.2 (800 x 1200) 345 (156.8)
For 86.6”H (2200 mm), 47U Cabinets
EF-2A210-CA EF-2A210-EA 23.6 x 39.4 (600 x 1000) 330 (149.8)
EF-2A410-CA EF-2A410-EA 23.6 x 47.2 (600 x 1200) 331 (150.1)
EF-2C210-CA EF-2C210-EA 31.5 x 39.4 (800 x 1000) 346 (157.3)
EF-2C410-CA EF-2C410-EA 31.5 x 47.2 (800 x 1200) 438 (199.1)
Note: These cabinets include one side panel (left or right side only).
EF-Series EuroFrame™ Cabinet System With No Side Panels
Part Number Description
W x D
in (mm)
Shipping
Weight
lb (kg)Black Glacier
White
For 78.7”H (2000 mm), 42U Cabinets
EF-1A200-CA EF-1A200-EA 23.6 x 39.4 (600 x 1000) 283 (128.4)
EF-1A400-CA EF-1A400-EA 23.6 x 47.2 (600 x 1200) 290 (131.7)
EF-1C200-CA EF-1C200-EA 31.5 x 39.4 (800 x 1000) 300 (136.1)
EF-1C400-CA EF-1C400-EA 31.5 x 47.2 (800 x 1200) 307 (139.5)
For 86.6”H (2200 mm), 47U Cabinets
EF-2A200-CA EF-2A200-EA 23.6 x 39.4 (600 x 1000) 295 (133.9)
EF-2A400-CA EF-2A400-EA 23.6 x 47.2 (600 x 1200) 293 (132.9)
EF-2C200-CA EF-2C200-EA 31.5 x 39.4 (800 x 1000) 311 (141.4)